
  BERGRIVIER MUNICIPALITY 

 

QUOTATION 8/2/9-2021 MN45-2021 

 

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 
 
 
Enquiries: Mr. I. Saunders   Ref: FQ 8.2.9-2021 MN45-2021  Tel: (022) 022 913 6038  E-mail:  saundersi@bergmun.org.za 
 

 
As per e-mail:   
  

Dear Sir /Madam 

 
NOTICE TO BIDDERS 

 
ADDENDUM NR 1: 

 
QUOTATION 8/2/9-2021 MN45-2021 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF EQUIPMENT 

FOR THE ACTIVE BOX 
 

 

- ACTIVE BOX PLANS 
 

- BELOW IMAGES IS FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES ONLY 
 



  BERGRIVIER MUNICIPALITY 

 

QUOTATION 8/2/9-2021 MN45-2021 

 



  BERGRIVIER MUNICIPALITY 

 

QUOTATION 8/2/9-2021 MN45-2021 

 



  BERGRIVIER MUNICIPALITY 

 

QUOTATION 8/2/9-2021 MN45-2021 

 

 
MUNICIPAL MANAGER                                                                      DATE:  ............................ 
 
 
Note:  Confirmation to the addendum 

  
CONFIRMATION 
 
I …………………………………………………………………………..….. (Name and Surname of designated 
person) hereby declare on behalf of 
……………………………………………………………………..…………………………... (Company’s name),  
 
That I take note of the above changes in the bidding documentation and that my offer will incorporate the 
changes. 
 
  

Address: ……………………………………… Tel no.:   ………………………………… 

  ……………………………………… Fax no.:   ………………………………… 

  ……………………………………… 

Signature of bidder: …………………………………                Date: …………………………………….. 

 
 

This document must to be completed by the bidder (above) and submitted with his offer 


